Kempomat
Kempomat 1701 and 2100 are also fitted with an external polarity changing
system for gas shielded or gasless wire welding. Kempomat 2100, 2500, 3200
and 4200 are fitted with a choice of inductance settings. Kempomat has a timer
unit for cycle arc and spot welding as well as 2/4 T sequence function. The
2/4T welding sequence procedure reduces operator fatigue when welding;
increasing productivity and welding quality.

Fuse delayed   16 A  10 A  10 A  16 A  16 A
Loading capacity 15% ED  170 A / 21 V  -  -  -  -
  25% ED  -  200 A / 23 V  -  -  -
  30% ED  -  -  250 A / 26 V  -  -
  40% ED  -  -  -  320 A / 32 V  420 A / 37,5 V
  60% ED  85 A / 18.5 V 130 A / 20.5 V 180 A / 23 V  265 A / 27 V  325 A / 31 V
  100% ED  76 A / 17.5 V 100 A / 19 V  140 A / 21 V  205 A / 24 V  265 A / 27 V
Voltage steps   8  10  10  40  56 (*
Filler wires mm ø Fe, Ss  0.6 ... 1.0  0.6 ... 1.0  0.6 ... 1.2  0.6 ... 1.2  0.6 ... 1.2
  Cored wire  0.9 ... 1.2  0.9 ... 1.2  0.8 ... 1.2  0.8 ... 1.6  0.8 ... 1.6
  Al  1.0  1.0  1.0 ... 1.2  1.0 ... 1.6  1.0 ... 1.6
Dimensions   L x W x H mm 850 x 392 x 750 910 x 410 x 820 930 x 440 x 860 970 x 480 x 970 970 x 480 x 970
Weight   kg  47  54  80  118  130
Kempomat 1701 set (incl.230V power source, KMG 20 - 3 m, earth cable 16 mm², 5 m)  6214171
Kempomat 2001 set (incl. 240V power source, MMT 25 - 3 m, earth cable 35 mm², 5 m)  S6211200
Kempomat 2100 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 25 - 3m, earth cable 25 mm², 5 m)  KMAT21003MMT
Kempomat 2100 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 25 - 4.5 m, earth cable 25 mm², 5 m)  KMAT21004MMT
Kempomat 2500 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 25 - 3 m, earth cable 25 mm², 5 m) KMAT25003MMT
Kempomat 2500 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 25 - 4.5 m, earth cable 25 mm², 5 m)  KMAT25004MMT
Kempomat 2501 set (incl. 240V power source, MMT 25 - 3 m, earth cable 35 mm², 5 m)   S6211250
Kempomat 3200 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 32 - 3 m, earth cable 35 mm², 5 m)  KMAT32003MMT
Kempomat 3200 set (incl. 230/400V power source, MMT 32 - 4.5 m, earth cable 35 mm², 5 m)  KMAT32004MMT
Kempomat 4200 set (incl. 230V power source, MMT 42 - 3 m, earth cable 50 mm², 5 m)   KMAT42003MMT230
Kempomat 4200 set (incl. 230V power source, MMT 42 - 4.5 m, earth cable 50 mm², 5 m)   KMAT42004MMT230
Kempomat 4200 set (incl. 400V power source, MMT 42 - 3 m, earth cable 50 mm², 5 m)   KMAT42003MMT
Kempomat 4200 set (incl. 400V power source, MMT 42 - 4.5 m, earth cable 50 mm², 5 m)   KMAT42004MMT
KMW Sync 2 (Synchronization unit) 6219150
MSD-1 (Volt / Ampere metering unit) 6185666
GH 20 (Gun holder)  6256020
Hub for wire reel  4289880